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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
AUDI
CITROEN
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
FERRARI
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

HONDA
HONDA
HYUNDAI
IVECO

KIA

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LAND ROVER
PEUGEOT
PROTON
RENAULT
ROVER
ROVER
SEAT
SKODA

VAG

VW

Image not found or type unknown

60586072
76487970
7648797
60809606
60558152
0489051051
597053
597053
134386
60558152
60586072
60809606
76477970
7648797
76487970
30520PDFEOO
30520PDFEO1
0K01118100
76487970
0K01118100
60558152
60586072
60809606
7648797
76487970
ERR6045
597053
PW811201
6000581617
ERR6045
ERR6566
0489051051
0489051051
0489051051
0489051051

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH
BorgWarner (BERU)
MEAT & DORIA

0221503407
0221503407
0221503457
0221503457
0040100234
10311
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BREMI

BREMI
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HUECO
HUECO

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
FACET

WE PARTS
NGK

HELLA
HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE

ASHIKA

JAPKO

HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

ERA

FACET

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
MAGNETI MARELLI
JAPANPARTS
MOBILETRON
TESLA

TESLA

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

BBT

BBT

JANMOR

JANMOR
MOBILETRON
MOBILETRON

NGK

QUINTON HAZELL
BorgWarner (BERU)
BorgWarner (BERU)

11883

11923

12623

12637

12637

138793
138793
155076
1970168EPS
220830018
48025
5DA749475041
5DA749475041
5DA749475041
780KK11
78K11
8010311
8530097
8530097
880109
880109A
96068
BAEA234
BAEA234
BAEQO037
BOK11

cCc20

CL302

CL319
DMB300
GN10211
GN10211
GN1021112B1
GN1021112B1
1C10106
IC13112
JM5032
IM5202
RUF545
RUF8002
U2006
X1C8102
75233

75234
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